Voters registered as of 1/1/2026

State Board of Elections
Registrant Counts By Locality

Commonwealth of VirginiaReport ID: CP-160

All Localities

Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal

0101 101 - ONE HUNDRED ONE 1,371 312 1,683 1 17 12

0102 102 - ONE HUNDRED TWO 1,336 41 1,377 1 4 6

0104 104 - ONE HUNDRED FOUR 2,019 44 2,063 3 6 7

0105 105 - ONE HUNDRED FIVE 1,775 108 1,883 4 6 11

0106 106 - ONE HUNDRED SIX 2,130 48 2,178 3 12 9

0111 111 - ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN 1,785 53 1,838 4 8 15

0112 112 - ONE HUNDRED TWELVE 1,562 72 1,634 1 8 8

0113 113 - ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 2,925 163 3,088 3 13 16

0114 114 - ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,943 152 3,095 5 16 21

0115 115 - ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN 1,540 71 1,611 7 9

0204 204 - TWO HUNDRED FOUR 2,219 137 2,356 6 8 12

0206 206 - TWO HUNDRED SIX 1,446 127 1,573 2 9 5

0207 207 - TWO HUNDRED SEVEN 2,609 180 2,789 4 15 23

0208 208 - TWO HUNDRED EIGHT 2,827 166 2,993 6 19 15

0213 213 - TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN 3,194 277 3,471 11 6 4

0214 214 - TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,440 218 2,658 6 1 9

0215 215 - TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 3,472 275 3,747 5 3 2

0216 216 - TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN 761 56 817 4 4

0301 301 - THREE HUNDRED ONE 1,527 112 1,639 4

0302 302 - THREE HUNDRED TWO 1,503 102 1,605 3 3 6

0303 303 - THREE HUNDRED THREE 1,250 52 1,302 2 2 3

0304 304 - THREE HUNDRED FOUR 2,373 144 2,517 5 5 3

0305 305 - THREE HUNDRED FIVE 2,311 152 2,463 2 6 1

0306 306 - THREE HUNDRED SIX 1,500 181 1,681 2 2

0307 307 - THREE HUNDRED SEVEN 3,443 159 3,602 5 15 25

Voters registered as of 1/1/2026

State Board of Elections
Registrant Counts By Locality

Commonwealth of VirginiaReport ID: CP-160

All Localities

Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal

0308 308 - THREE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,787 99 1,886 1 4 11

0309 309 - THREE HUNDRED NINE 927 78 1,005 3 4

0310 310 - THREE HUNDRED TEN 958 87 1,045

0311 311 - THREE HUNDRED ELEVEN 938 64 1,002 1

0402 402 - FOUR HUNDRED TWO 3,403 97 3,500 8 14 20

0404 404 - FOUR HUNDRED FOUR 2,437 161 2,598 1 3 5

0409 409 - FOUR HUNDRED NINE 1,970 65 2,035 3 4 9

0410 410 - FOUR HUNDRED TEN 2,211 187 2,398 5 6 3

0412 412 - FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE 2,721 202 2,923 9 1

0413 413 - FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN 1,902 43 1,945 6 11 7

0414 414 - FOUR HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,134 54 2,188 4 9 7

0415 415 - FOUR HUNDRED FIFTEEN 2,085 100 2,185 7 7 7

0501 501 - FIVE HUNDRED ONE 2,626 117 2,743 5 7 18

0503 503 - FIVE HUNDRED THREE 2,737 123 2,860 2 8 4

0504 504 - FIVE HUNDRED FOUR 3,250 241 3,491 5 9 6

0505 505 - FIVE HUNDRED FIVE 2,387 212 2,599 10 11 5

0508 508 - FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT 1,330 56 1,386 2 6 8

0509 509 - FIVE HUNDRED NINE 2,113 195 2,308 5 1 3

0510 510 - FIVE HUNDRED TEN 2,688 160 2,848 7 3 2

0602 602 - SIX HUNDRED TWO 2,254 189 2,443 4 1

0603 603 - SIX HUNDRED THREE 1,533 93 1,626 6 3 1

0604 604 - SIX HUNDRED FOUR 1,721 108 1,829 3 1